 TransDimension Inc. — Proprietary
Description
TransDimension’s OTG243 is a single chip USB Host
and Function controller that is the first of a family of
integrated low-cost, high-performance, On-the-Go
(OTG) controllers optimized and specifically designed
for embedded systems, peripherals, mobile
communication, and consumer products.  It is a

 USB On-The-Go Marketing Overview, Feb 26, 2002.  URL Link:
Ordering information
Silicon/Boards Pin/Ball Number Package Type TransDimension Order
Number
OTG243 Silicon 100 LQFP TDOTG243-000C
 84 TF-BGA TDOTG243-00BC
EVB243 Board   TDOTG243-1070
BGA243 Board   TDOTG243-1150
PCE243 Board   TDOTG243-1100
TransDimension Developer Kits Platform Vendor TransDimension Order
Number
OTG243 / Intel XScale (PXA250) / WinCE.NET Accelent Systems Inc.  TDOTG243-3010
OTG243 / Intel XScale (PXA250) / Linux (2.4.18-rmk3-pxa2-
asi1) Accelent Systems Inc. TDOTG243-3020
OTG243 / Intel StrongARM SA1110 / WinCE.NET Accelent Systems Inc.  TDOTG243-3090
OTG243 / Intel StrongARM SA1110 / WinCE 3.0 Accelent Systems Inc.  TDOTG243-3030
OTG243 / Intel StrongARM SA1110 / Linux (2.4.4-rmk3-np1-
asi1) Accelent Systems Inc.  TDOTG243-3050
OTG243 / Intel StrongARM SA1110 / WinCE.NET Intrinsyc Inc.-CerfPDA TDOTG243-3100
OTG243 / Intel StrongARM SA1110 / WinCE 3.0 Intrinsyc Inc.-CerfPDA TDOTG243-3040
OTG243 / Intel StrongARM SA1110 / Linux (2.4.9-ac10) Intrinsyc Inc.-CerfPDA TDOTG243-3060
OTG243 / Motorola ColdFire 5272/ uCLinux (2.4.17-uc0) Arcturus Networks Inc. TDOTG243-3070
OTG243 / Sharp LH79520 ARM720T / Linux (2.4.17-rmk2-
lineo5) SHARP TDOTG243-3080
Product Brief   TransDimension
  OTG243
 TransDimension Inc. — Proprietary 15
For additional information, contact your TransDimension Sales Representative or the following: